www.TriadMagnetics.com | 460 Harley Knox Blvd., Perris, CA 92571 | Phone 951-277-0757| FAX 951-277-2757
P o w e r  Tr a n s f o r m e r s
P C  M o u n t :  W o r l d  S e r i e s ™
Type Secondary Dimensions Pin Mounting WT
Section No. VA Series Parallel H W D A B C Dim. ML MD MW Lbs.
VPP10-250* 2.5 10.0V CT  @ 0.25A 5.0V @ 0.5A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP10-500* 5.0 10.0V CT  @ 0.5A 5.0V @ 1.0A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP10-1000* 10.0 10.0V CT  @ 1.0A 5.0V @ 2.0A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
A VPP10-2000* 20.0 10.0V CT  @ 2.0A 5.0V @ 4.0A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP10-3000 30.0 10.0V CT  @ 3.0A 5.0V @ 6.0A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP10-5600 56.0 10.0V CT  @ 5.6A 5.0V @ 11.2A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
VPP12-200* 2.5 12.6V CT  @ 0.2A 6.3V @ 0.4A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP12-400* 5.0 12.6V CT  @ 0.4A 6.3V @ 0.8A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP12-800* 10.0 12.6V CT  @ 0.8A 6.3V @ 1.6A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
B VPP12-1600* 20.0 12.6V CT  @ 1.6A 6.3V @ 3.2A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP12-2400* 30.0 12.6V CT  @ 2.4A 6.3V @ 4.8A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP12-4400 56.0 12.6V CT  @ 4.4A 6.3V @ 8.8A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
VPP16-150* 2.5 16.0V CT  @ 0.15A 8.0V @ 0.3A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP16-310* 5.0 16.0V CT  @ 0.31A 8.0V @ 0.62A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP16-620* 10.0 16.0V CT  @ 0.62A 8.0V @ 1.25A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
C VPP16-1250* 20.0 16.0V CT  @ 1.25A 8.0V @ 2.5A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP16-1900* 30.0 16.0V CT  @ 1.9A 8.0V @ 3.8A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP16-3500 56.0 16.0V CT  @ 3.5A 8.0V @ 7.0A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
VPP20-120* 2.5 20.0V CT  @0.12A 10.0V @ 0.24A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP20-250* 5.0 20.0V CT  @0.25A 10.0V @ 0.5A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP20-500* 10.0 20.0V CT  @0.5A 10.0V @ 1.0A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
D VPP20-1000* 20.0 20.0V CT  @1.0A 10.0V @ 2.0A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP20-1500* 30.0 20.0V CT  @1.5A 10.0V @ 3.0A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP20-2800 56.0 20.0V CT  @2.8A 10.0V @ 5.6A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
VPP24-100* 2.5 24.0V CT  @0.1A 12.0V @ 0.2A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP24-210* 5.0 24.0V CT  @0.21A 12.0V @ 0.42A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP24-420* 10.0 24.0V CT  @0.42A 12.0V @ 0.84A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
E VPP24-830* 20.0 24.0V CT  @0.83A 12.0V @ 1.66A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP24-1250* 30.0 24.0V CT  @1.25A 12.0V @ 2.50A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP24-2330* 56.0 24.0V CT  @2.33A 12.0V @ 4.66A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
VPP28-090* 2.5 28.0V CT  @0.09A 14.0V @ 0.18A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP28-180* 5.0 28.0V CT  @0.18A 14.0V @ 0.36A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP28-360* 10.0 28.0V CT  @0.36A 14.0V @ 0.72A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
F VPP28-720* 20.0 28.0V CT  @0.72A 14.0V @ 1.44A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP28-1060* 30.0 28.0V CT  @1.06A 14.0V @ 2.12A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP28-2000* 56.0 28.0V CT  @2.0A 14.0V @ 4.0A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
VPP36-070* 2.5 36.0V CT  @0.07A 18.0V @ 0.14A 11/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .250 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.25
VPP36-140* 5.0 36.0V CT  @0.14A 18.0V @ 0.28A 13/8 15/8 15/16 .200 .400 1.000 0.025 Sq. 11/16 • • 0.37
VPP36-280* 10.0 36.0V CT  @0.28A 18.0V @ 0.56A 13/8 17/8 19/16 .200 .400 1.140 0.036 Sq. 11/4 • • 0.53
G VPP36-560* 20.0 36.0V CT  @0.56A 18.0V @ 1.12A 15/8 21/4 17/8 .400 .400 1.460 0.036 Sq. 11/2 • • 0.90
VPP36-820* 30.0 36.0V CT  @0.82A 18.0V @ 1.64A 19/16 25/8 23/16 .550 .275 1.680 0.045 Sq. • 13/4 23/16 1.15
VPP36-1560* 56.0 36.0V CT  @1.56A 18.0V @ 3.12A 113/16 3 21/2 .600 .300 1.900 0.045 Sq. • 2 21/2 1.70
CT = Center Tap    * Note: Class 2/3  UL File: E65390
: :  W o r l d  S e r i e s
: :  D e s c r i p t i o n
Triad PC mount World Series transformers incorporate a dual bobbin